+44 (0) 1895 546205
MULTIZONE AUTOMATIC OPENING VENT CONTROL
PANELS
•	 1 - 8 Conventional or Twin
Wire detection zones
•	 Large graphic LCD display
•	 Vent status indications &

	z Set vent motor run time
	z Set keypad entry code
Order Codes
MZAOV-1001A 1 zone, non extendable control panel,
3A PSU
MZAOV-1001 2 zone extendable (up to 4) control
panel, 3A PSU
MZAOV-1002 2 zone extendable (up to 4) control
panel, 5A PSU
MZAOV-1003 2 zone extendable (up to 8) control
panel, 10A PSU
MZAOV-3001 2 zone extention PCB
MZAOV-3002 PIR, Rain Sensor, BMS add on PCB
	z Up to 8 detection zones available
	z Twin Wire Mode allows AV devices to
be connected to the detection circuit